Description
The Dynisco MDA420 Series transducer is a ±0.25% sensor ideal
for melt pressure applications requiring high accuracy, simple
installation, repeatability and reliability. The MDA460 Series
transducer is a ±0.5% sensor ideal for melt pressure applications
requiring simple installation, repeatability and reliability. The
MDA420 and MDA460 transducers provide the industry standard
3.33 mV/V signal designed to work with most pressure indicators.

Strain Resistance: 350Ω
Leakage Resistance: 1000MΩ at 50 Vdc
Ordering Guide for PT 460 | 462 | TPT 463
ACCESSORIES
Cleaning Tool Kit, Machining Tool Kit, Indicator
1490, Process Readout UPR900, Process
Controller ATC990. For additional options
please contact the factory.
X PT4 XX F XX X/XX XXX
Option
Stem Length
Blank  =  No flex
18”     =  18”, 46 cm Flex
30”     =  30”, 76 cm Flex
Snout Length
3"   =  3”, 7.6 cm
6"   =  6”, 15 cm
9"   =  9”, 23 cm
12" =  12.5”, 32 cm
Temperature
Blank =  No temperature sensor
T           =  J type thermocouple
Transducer Configuration
60 =  Rigid stem, no flexible capillary
62 =  Rigid stem with flexible capillary
63 =  Rigid stem with flexible capillary
and temperature sensor
Pressure Range (psi)
5C     = 0 - 500
7.5C  = 0 - 750
1M    = 0 - 1,000
1.5M = 0 - 1,500
3M    = 0 - 3,000
5M    = 0 - 5,000
7.5M = 0 - 7,500
10M  = 0 - 10,000
15M  = 0 - 15,000
20M  = 0 - 20,000
30M  = 0 - 30,000
Standard mating connector Dynisco P/N 710700 or 8-pin mating
connector cable assembly. Accuracy may be affected if non-standard